Cableado - Soluciones en Fibra
LP-FLSCXX
FusionLess® SC Optical Mechanical Connector
LPFLSCXX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-FLSCXX
FusionLess® SC Optical
Mechanical Connector

Intermateability IEC 61754-4
Assembly Procedure
How to OrderB
Cabling - Fiber Solutions - LP-FLSCXX FusionLess® SC Optical Mechanical Connector
How to OrderB
Examples:
LP-FLSCS1311 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, SC, Singlemode, PC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3 9/125μm, Fiber
cable diameter both 0.9m mm and 0.25 mm, Blue Housing, White boot.
LP-FLSCS1321 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, SC, Singlemode, APC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3 9/125μm,
Fiber cable diameter both 0.9m mm and 0.25 mm, Green Housing, White boot.
LP-FLSCM2331 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, SC, Multimode, OM2 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1a.1 50/125μm,
Fiber cable diameter both 0.9m mm and 0.25 mm, Black Housing, White boot.
LP-FLSCM1341 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, SC, Multimode, OM1 IEC 60793-2-10 Type A1b 62.5/125μm,
Fiber cable diameter both 0.9m mm and 0.25 mm, Beige Housing, White boot.
LP-FLSCM3351 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, SC, Singlemode, APC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3 9/125μm,
Fiber cable size 2x3 and 1.6x2 mm GPON, Green Housing, White boot.
LP-FLSCS1621 FusionLess® EasyFit Connector, SC, Singlemode, APC Polish,  ITU-T G.652.D Type B1.3 9/125μm,
Fiber cable size 2x3 and 1.6x2 mm GPON, Green Housing, White boot.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.